
Area 1: Lake Michigan Area 2: Lake Winnebago 

Scott Frank 
Shawano County LCD 
715-526-4820 
scott.frank@shawanocountywi.g
ov 

Davina Bonness, Alternate 
Kewaunee County SWCD 
920-845-9743 
bonness.davina@kewauneeco.org 

Brian Haase 
Waupaca County LWCD 
715-258-6482 
brian.haase@co.waupaca.wi.us  

Tony Reali, Alternate 
Calumet County LWCD 
920-849-1493, Ext. 2406 
Anthony.reali@ 
calumetcounty.org  

Tom Mandli 
Marinette County LCC 
715-587-2872 
gailstom2001@yahoo.com 

Joe Miller, Alternate 
Shawano County LCC 
715-881-0545 
Joe.miller@mohican-nsn.gov   

Mike Hofberger  
Calumet County LWCC 
920-418-5432 
Mike.Hofberger@calumetcounty. 
org  

Jodi Schappe, Alternate 
Adams County LCC 
608-843-8222 
district7@co.adams.wi.us  

Area 3: Southeastern 

Marissa Castello 
Waukesha County LRD 
262-896-8354 
mcastello@waukeshacounty.gov  

Leif Hauge, Alternate  
Waukesha County LRD 
262-896-8304 
lhauge@waukeshacounty.gov 

*Monte Osterman, Chair 
Racine County LCC 
262-308-2766 
monteosterman@aol.com 

Brian Holt, Alternate 
Walworth County LCC 
414-520-2620  
Brian.e.Holt@gmail.com  
 

*Member of the Executive Committee 

Area 4: Southern 

*Amy Piaget, Treasurer 
Dane County LWRD 
608-224-3730 
piaget.amy@countyofdane.com 

Kurt Calkins, Alternate 
Columbia County LWCD 
608-742-9670 
Kurt.calkins@columbiacountywi
.gov  

*Melissa Luck 
Richland County LCC 
608-537-2045 
melissa.luck@co.richland.wi.us 

Sue Nelson, Alternate 
Green County LCC 
608-558-1046 
snelson@greencountywi.org  
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*Executive Committee  
Bob Micheel, President 
Monte Osterman, Vice-President 
Carolyn Scholl, Secretary 
Amy Piaget, Treasurer 
Melissa Luck 
Ken Gerhardt 

 
BOD and Executive Committee terms end following 2024 area association re-organization or June 20,  

Area 5: Western Area 6: West Central 

*Bob Micheel, President 
Monroe County LCD 
608-269-8975 
bob.micheel@co.monroe.wi.us 

Gaylord Olson II, Alternate 
Jackson County LCD 
715-284-0217 
gaylord.olsonII@jacksoncountywi.gov 

Chase Cummings 
Dunn County LWCD 
715-232-1496 Ext. 2 
chrcummings@dunncountywi. 
gov 

Rod Webb, Alternate 
Pierce County LCD 
715-273-6763 
rodney.webb@co.pierce.wi.us 

Mary Henry 
Vernon County LCC 
608-606-0507 
mary.henry@vernoncounty.org 

Richard Kilmer, Alternate 
Juneau County LCC 
608-215-3026 
rockyledgefarm@gmail.com 

*Ken Gerhardt 
Clark County LCC 
715-743-3391 
cattleman54@yahoo.com 

Alternate (Vacant) 
 

Area 7: Northwestern Area 8: North Central 

Ben Dufford 
Bayfield County LWCD 
715-373-6167 
bdufford@bayfieldcounty.org 

MaryJo Gingras, Alternate 
Ashland County LWCD 
715-682-7187 
maryjo.gingras@co.ashland.wi.us 

*Carolyn Scholl, Secretary 
Vilas County LWCD 
715-479-3747 
cascho@vilascountywi.gov 

Tracy Arnold, Alternate 
Portage County LWCD 
715-346-1334 
arnoldt@co.portage.wi.gov 

Craig Conroy 
Burnett County NRC 
715-259-3297 
cbdistrict19@burnettcounty. 
org  

Sue Hendrickson, Alternate 
Douglas County LCC 
715-398-7213 
sue.hendrickson@douglascountywi.org  

Mike Ritter 
Marathon County ERC 
715-551-0144  
michael.ritter@co.marathon. 
wi.us 

Vacant 

Message all BOD Members by emailing: bod@wisconsinlandwater.org 
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